
 

 

Paid Entry Required by Sept 1st.   First 25 Accepted Teams 
Current Golf Canada / USGA Member - Course HCP Limit 36 

Handicap Factors to be verified online by the Committee.   
  

  
 

2018 
201 
2012 
2012 
  

Osoyoos Golf Club 
12300 Golf Course Dr. 

P.O. Box 798,  

Osoyoos, BC V0H 1V0 
  

Ph: (250) 495-7003 
Fax: (250) 495-3234 

  
Registration Forms at: 

 
golfosoyoos.com 

  

  

  

C.D.I.  

PRO-AM                               

Sept 6, 7, 8 

Sept 6th Practice Round 
Reduced Green Fees 

Contact the Pro Shop for   
Details & Tee Times 


